We connect and protect
Installation and Operating Instructions
Instructions de service et de montage
Betriebs- und Montageanleitung
EN 	 Empty Polyester Enclosure / Type
FR 	 Boîtier vide en polyester / Désignation du type
DE 	 Leergehäuse Polyester / Typbezeichnung EXE*******
2 | nVent.com/HOFFMAN
FR
DE
EN
Table 1
A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
EXE807555 80 75 55
EXE807575 80 75 75
EXE1107555 110 75 55
EXE1107575 110 75 75
EXE1607555 160 75 55
EXE1607575 160 75 75
EXE1907555 190 75 55
EXE1907575 190 75 75
EXE12212090 122 120 90
EXE22012090 220 120 90
EXE16016090 160 160 91
EXE26016090 260 160 91
EXE36016090 360 160 91
EXE56016090 560 160 91
EXE255250120 255 240 120
EXE400250120 400 250 120
EXE400405120 400 405 120
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 3
FR
DE